Gloucestershire Volunteers - Contact Details 2023/24

County Organiser
Treasurer

Publicity — Social Media
Publicity

Booklet Co-ordinator

By Arrangement Co-ordinator
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser

Vanessa Berridge
Pam Sissons
Mandy Bradshaw
Ruth Chivers
Vanessa Graham
Simone Seward
Yvonne Bennetts
Jackie Healy

Ali James

Valerie Kent
Immy Lee

Sally Oates

Rose Parrott

Liz Ramsay

01242 609535
01242 573942
01242 512491
01452 542493
07595 880261
01242 2573733
01242 463151
07747 186302
01869 350654
01993 823294
07801 816340
01285 841320
07853 164924
01242 672676

vanessa.berridge@ngs.org.uk

pam.sissons@ngs.org.uk

mandy.bradshaw@ngs.org.uk

ruth.chivers@ngs.org.uk

vanessa.graham@ngs.org.uk
Simone.seward@ngs.org.uk

Yvonne.bennetts@ngs.org.uk

Jackie.healy@ngs.org.uk

Ali.james@ngs.org.uk

valerie.kent@ngs.org.uk
Immy.lee@ngs.org.uk

Sally.oates@ngs.org.uk

rosemary.parrott@ngs.org.uk

Liz.ramsay@ngs.org.uk



mailto:mandy.bradshaw@ngs.org.uk
mailto:vanessa.graham@ngs.org
mailto:Simone.seward@ngs.org.uk
mailto:Yvonne.bennetts@ngs.org.uk
mailto:Ali.james@ngs.org.uk
valerie.kent@ngs.org.uk
mailto:Immy.lee@ngs.org.uk
mailto:Liz.ramsay@ngs.org.uk

